ARIES =

MARINE INSURANCE BROKERS

Policy Year:

American
Britannia

Gard

Japan

London

North of England
Shipowners
Skuld

Standard
Steamship
Swedish

United Kingdom
West of England

Notes:
1. C- Closed Policy Years

2. Shipowners Club - N/A as they do not have release calls

Release Calls History

2021-22

20,00%
15,00%
10,00%
45,00%
15,00%
15,00%
n/a
15,00%
tba
10,00%
15,00%
20,00%
15,00%

2020-21

20,00%
7,50%
10,00%
45,00%
15,00%
15,00%
n/a
15,00%
6,00%
10,00%
15,00%
15,00%
15,00%

2019-20

20,00%
5,00%
5,00%
5,00%
12,50%
5,00%

n/a

10,00%
0,00%
10,00%
12,00%
10,00%
7,50%

2018-19

20,00%
0,00%
5,00%
5,00%
5,00%
0,00%

n/a
7,50%
0,00%
5,00%
5,00%
5,00%
0,00%

2017-18

O 00000

O 0O 0 o0 00

As at 8/12/2020



